
201 6  VOLLEYBALL  EAST
Girls Tournament  Series
January  2016 - May 2016
Hosted by Volleyball  East

Lancaster , Allentown,  Scranton , Reading

For full schedule of events, age groups, registrations, and schedules, go to
www.volleyballcorner.com/aau.

AGE GROUPS : 12U, 13U, 14U, 15U, 16U, 17U,  18U

ENTRY  FEE: $200 .00 - $220 .00

ENTRY  DEADLINE: One Week Before  Tournament

AWARDS : First and Second place  medals , min. 8 teams

FORMAT : Pool  Play  format,  followed by single elimination  playoffs

RULES: Tournament s will follow current AAU Rules

ENTRY FEES PAYABLE TO: Volleyball  East

* This event is licensed by the Amateur Athletic Union of the U. S., Inc.
* All participants must have a current AAU membership.

*AAU membership may not be included as part of the entry fee to the event.
*AAU membership must be obtained before the competition begins except where the event operator has a laptop available
with an internet connection.

*BE PREPARED: Adult and Non-Athlete memberships are no longer instant and cannot be applied for at the event. Please
allow up to 10 days for membership to be processed.

Participants are encouraged to visit the AAU web site www.aausports.org to obtain their membership.

FOR MORE INFORMATION:
Kristin Helm, Director

volleyballeast@comcast.net
www.volleyballcorner.com/aau



Volleyball East Girls  Schedule

Date Location Age Group(s)

Sat. Jan 2 McCaskey High School 17U

Sat. Jan 3 McCaskey Middle School 16U

Sat. Jan 16 Conestoga Valley High School 15U

Sun. Jan 17 Conestoga Valley High School 18U, 14U

Sat. Jan 30 McCaskey High School 14U

Sat. Jan 30 McCaskey Middle School 15U

Sun. Jan 31 McCaskey High School 16U

Sun. Jan 31 McCaskey Middle School 17U

Sun. Feb 7 Catasauqua High School 18U, 17U

Sun. Feb 7 McCaskey High School 14U



Sun. Feb 7 MCCaskey Middle School 13U

Sun Feb 14 Riverfront Sports 16U

Sat. Feb 20 Volleyball Corner 14U

Sat. Feb 20 Fusion 13U

Sun Feb 21 Fusion 12U

Sat. Mar 5 Volleyball Corner 17U

Sun. Mar 6 Riverfront Sports 18U

Sat. Mar 12 Conestoga Valley HS 12U, 14U

Sun Mar 13 Conestoga Valley HS 13U, 16U

Sat. Mar 19 Kutztown University 12U, 14U, 15U, 16U, 17U club

Sun Mar 20 Kutztown University 13U, 14U, 16U, 17U, 18U open

Sat. Mar 26 Volleyball Corner 15U



Sat. Apr 2 Volleyball Corner 18U

Sat. Apr 2 Conestoga Valley HS 12U, 17U

Sun. Apr 3 Conestoga Valley HS 13U, 16U

Sat. Apr 9 Conestoga Valley HS 14U, 15U

Sun. Apr 10 Conestoga Valley HS 16U, 17U

Sat. Apr 23 Volleyball Corner 14U

Sat. Apr 30 Conestoga Valley HS 15U, 17U

Sun. May 1 Conestoga Valley HS 16U, 18U

Sat. May 14 Volleyball Corner 14U

Sat. May 21 Volleyball Corner 16U




